
 

 

 

 

 

 

Any changes or additions from our last diary dates are highlighted in blue. 

Friday 15th January 

Progress Open Afternoon 1.15pm – All welcome! 

Friday 22nd January 

Burns Celebration – 1.30pm 

Thursday 28th January 

Progress Conference 3.30-5.30pm & 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Friday 5th February 

P5 Assembly – 9.30am start – All welcome!  

Monday 8th and Tuesday 9th February 

Holiday – February Weekend  

Wednesday 10th February 

In Service Day – School Closed to Pupils 

Friday 19th February 

P3/4 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Friday 26th February 

P3 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Monday 29th February  

P7 to Kilbowie – all week 

Friday 4th March 

P4/5 Assembly – 9.30am start – All welcome!  

Friday 11th March 

P1/2 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Wednesday 16th March 

Ravenswood’s Got Talent – 7.00pm 

Friday 18th March 

P6 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Wednesday 23rd March 

PCA Easter Disco 

Thursday 24th March 

Easter Service 9.30am – All welcome! 
 

Monday 4th April – Friday 15th April  

Holiday – Easter Break 

Friday 29th April 

P2 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Monday 2nd May 

Holiday 

Thursday 5th May 

INSERVICE DAY – School Closed to Pupils 

Friday 13th May 

P7 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Thursday 19th May 

Progress Open Afternoon 1.15pm – All welcome! 

Thursday 26th May 

P1 Assembly – 9.30 start All welcome! 

Friday 27th May and Monday 30th May 

Holiday – May Weekend 

Wednesday 8th June  

Whole School Concert – afternoon performance 

1.30pm 

Thursday 9th June 

Whole School Concert – evening performance 

7.00pm 

Friday 24th June 

Celebration of Achievement – 1.30pm All welcome! 

Monday 27th June 

PCA Leavers Disco 

Tuesday 28th June 

Summer Service – 1.30pm All welcome! 

Wednesday 29th June 

End of Session 2015-16 

School closes at 1pm – HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!! 

The diary dates above are as accurate as we can be at this point in the year.  We 

will update them with each Newsletter, adding new things and making changes 

where required.  A copy can also be found on the website.  


